Specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are just an example. For special features and/or customization, please ask to our sales network. 120509 1
Display DC 8 digit
AC 7 digit
Dimensions of digits
Height 4mm/0.158”
Width 1.7mm/0.066”
Viewing angle Frontal
Colour of digit figures White and Red on Black

• Long service life
• Protection IP 52, suitable for any mounting position
Product Description Ordering Key E2HM4 075
Low cost, stepper-motor
driven hour meters for panel
mount. General time counting,
service intervals for measuring
devices (respiratory ventilators,
oxygen machines, dialysis
machines), small appliances,
UV lamps, display panels in
vehicles.
Approvals
E2HM4
Upon request IP65
Upon request Wire entry from behind,
screw fixing from rear
Options
Measuring Specifications
Time range
DC 0.01...999 999.99h
AC 0.01...99 999.99h
ON time 100%
Counting system Adding
Reset No
Accuracy
AC: Supply frequency + 30ms
DC: < 0.003% (24h)
Supply Voltages and Consumption1
Supply
voltage
Power Consumption
AC
50Hz
AC
60Hz
VDC
071
20÷30
~0.3VA - -
081 - ~0.3VA -
072
42÷48
~0.25VA - -
082 - ~0.25VA -
074
100÷130
~0.6VA - -
084 - ~0.6VA -
381 - - 750mW
075
187÷264
~1.2VA - -
085 - ~1.2VA -
079
360÷440
~1.65VA - -
089 - ~1.65VA -
351 10÷30 - - 500mW
General dataGeneral data
1 The available voltages are those where the consumption is
indicated
Electromechanical